T R G 1 5
15W SWITCHING
ADAPTER
S      E      R      I      E      S
203
TRG1505
TRG1506
TRG1507

(Typ.)
NOTE 5
Ordering information
AC Plug Type
A : USA 2 Pin
E : Europe 2 Pin
U : British 3 Pin
S : Australia 2 Pin
DC Plug Type
* Please see Page 243
 for more detailed
 descriptions
DC Cable Length and Type
01 : 720mm
02 : 1220mm
03 : 1800mm
11 : 720mm with Ferrite Core
12 : 1220mm with Ferrite Core
13 : 1800mm with Ferrite Core
* 18AWG / UL1185
Model No.
TRG15XX   - X                           - XX X XX
OVP
E: With OVP Option
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PS
ETUVRheinland Group
C US
E176177
2.8
35
 (7
2.0
0)
2.8
35
 (7
2.0
0)
2.8
35
 (7
2.0
0)
3.5
29
 (8
9.6
5) 2.0
47
 (5
2.0
0)
2.0
47
 (5
2.0
0)
3.3
96
 (8
6.2
6)
MA
X0
.37
2 (
9.4
5)